DocuSign Envelope ID: 2FDB876B-E11F-4FA9-B6EB-765282106842

uSign Envelope I	D: 2FDB876B-E11F-4					REQUEST NO.	
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO APPROPRIATION TRANSFER REQUEST						ATR22-090X	
DEPARTMENT: Public Works						DATE: 7/15/22	
1. REQUES	T TRANSFER C	OF APPROPRIA	TION AS LIS	TED BELOW	:		
		CODES		AMOUNT		DESCRIPTION	
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE Measure K only	AMOONT			
FROM	45112	8142		\$30,000		Other Intrafund Transfers	
то	45112	5858		\$30,000		Other Professional Contract Services	
Justificatior	Economic Su revie w of th at	ustainability Fiscal Ana	lysis for the Burling	game Hills Sewer N	/lainte	-Departmental Services to complete an nance District. The consultant study inclu solutions and long-term fiscal sustainabil	
DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE 7/						ATE 7/16/2022	
Remarks:	d Action Requir	ed I Fo -DocuSigned by: Vale Nawyen	our-Fifths Vot	e Required		Board Action Not Requ	
COUNTY CONTROLLER						ATE 7/28/2022	
COUNTY EX	ECUTIVE	usigned by: Ho Mancluía A41063693418			DA	ATE 7/28/2022	
			LINE – FOR	BOARD OF	SUP	ERVISORS USE ONLY	
	BOAR			SAN MATEO, S SFERRING FUN		E OF CALIFORNIA	
		RESC	DLUTION NO.				
RE	SOLVED, by the E	Board of Superviso	rs of the Count	y of San Mateo	, that	t	
		artment hereinabo sted the transfer o				priation, Allotment or I Request; and	
the County	Executive has real	commended the tr	ansfer of funds	as set forth he	reina		
Executive b	be approved and	that the transfer o	f funds as set f	orth in said Rec	quest		
Re	egularly passed a	and adopted this		_day of		20	
AY	'ES and in favor	of said resolutio	n:	NOES and	d aga	ainst said resolution:	
Supervisors:				upervisors:			
			Ab Su	pervisors:			
ATTEST:						BOARD OF SUPERVISORS TY OF SAN MATEO	
	Clerk of	Said Board					